
Pikapeli 2019 04 01 1/4 Cross Table

Osallistujien keskiarvo 1821 after round 9

Nr. Nimi VE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 UE tot TPR SB VaKe

1 Kauranen, Matti 2209 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 2238 7 2329 39,5 2100

2 Mäkinen, Ilkka 2165 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 2192 7 2293 37,5 2100

3 Ojanen Jyrki 2186 0 0 1 ½ 1 1 1 1 1 2203 6,5 2237 35,75 2065

4 Kohvakka, Raimo 2127 0 1 0 ½ 1 1 1 1 1 2145 6,5 2181 30,25 1971

5 Nieminen, Kari 2288 1 ½ ½ 0 1 1 1 1 2286 6 2255 33,5 2029

6 Suominen, Antti 2220 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2216 6 2177 28,5 2004

7 Lehtinen, Tero T 2108 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 2110 6 2089 25,5 1904

8 Käyhkö, Aki 1843 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 ½ 1 1922 5,5 2051 24,75 1976

9 Juvonen, Aleksi 1943 0 0 0 1 ½ 1 1 1 1 1981 5,5 2036 22,25 1946

10 Louko Heikki 2048 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 2041 5 2014 21,5 1971

11 Teräsalo, Kari 1729 0 0 0 0 ½ 1 1 1 1 1805 4,5 1910 19,25 1919

12 Haverinen, Jarmo 1853 0 0 ½ 0 ½ ½ 1 1 1 1863 4,5 1878 17,25 1878

13 Rännäri, Osmo 1861 0 0 0 0 1 ½ 1 1 1 1845 4,5 1809 17,25 1798

14 Lindholm, Arto 2033 0 0 0 0 1 ½ 1 1 1 2003 4,5 1909 16,75 1859

15 Salminen, Matti 1738 0 0 0 ½ 0 1 1 1 1 1759 4,5 1790 15,75 1796

16 Suuronen, Leo 1670 0 0 0 0 ½ 1 1 1 1 1716 4,5 1789 14,75 1830

17 Backman, Timo 2056 0 0 ½ 0 0 1 1 1 1 2016 4,5 1855 14,25 1788

18 Smeds, Tom 1918 0 ½ 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1857 4,5 1711 14,25 1661

19 Huttunen, Janne 1774 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 1 1 1751 4 1717 13 1765

20 Pasterstein, Dennis 1819 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1779 4 1710 12,5 1739

21 Kåhre, Kim 1478 0 0 0 0 1 ½ 1 1 1525 3,5 1596 8,25 1664

22 Lagerbohm, Kaarle 1703 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1627 3 1534 7,5 1659

23 Karisto, Sakari 1290 0 0 0 0 ½ 0 0 1 1 1340 2,5 1403 7,5 1696

24 Ståhle, Sten 1446 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 ½ 1 1452 2,5 1493 7,25 1671

25 Kaitaranta, Sameli 1585 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 ½ 0 1540 2,5 1534 6,75 1748

26 Proki,Tomi 1525 0 1514 2 938 7,5 1738

27 Sandqvist Hans 1485 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 1422 2 1390 4 1633

28 Siltala, Veeti 1365 0 0 0 0 1 1 1363 2 1390 3,5 1556

29 Veikkolin, Mikael 1337 0 0 0 0 0 0 1257 0 784 0 1699
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Pikapeli 2019 04 01 1/4 toinen Cross Table

Osallistujien keskiarvo 1894 after round 8

Nr. Nimi VE 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 VaKe

1 Kauranen, Matti 2238 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1954

2 Mäkinen, Ilkka 2192 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 1 2053

3 Suominen, Antti 2216 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 1 1934

4 Juvonen, Aleksi 1981 0 0 1 ½ 0 1 1 1 2005

5 Backman, Timo 2016 0 0 0 ½ 1 1 1 1 2008

6 Kohvakka, Raimo 2145 0 1 0 ½ 1 1 0 1 1927

7 Käyhkö, Aki 1922 0 0 0 ½ 1 1 ½ 1 1973

8 Rännäri, Osmo 1845 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1773

9 Smeds, Tom 1857 0 0 0 1 ½ 1 0 1 1858

10 Louko Heikki 2041 0 0 0 0 ½ 1 1 1 1942

11 Teräsalo, Kari 1805 0 0 1 0 0 1 1 ½ 1835

12 Haverinen, Jarmo 1863 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 1914

13 Kåhre, Kim 1525 0 0 0 1 1 1 1883

14 Pasterstein, Dennis 1779 0 ½ 0 0 0 0 1 1 1822

15 Kaitaranta, Sameli 1540 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1887

16 Karisto, Sakari 1340 0 0 ½ 0 0 0 1725

8,25

10,5

8

4,5

1,5

1,75

18,75

14,5

11,5

8

10,75

8,25

1848

1614

1743

1510

1321

SB

35,5

24

21,5

19,25

2118

1939

1829

1848

2009

1797

3

2,5

1

0,5

UE

2274

2204

2213

2003

2031

4

4

3,5

3,5

3,5

3

1681

1492

1270

tot

8

6

6

4,5

4,5

4,5

1786

1829

1912

1794

1827

1806

1

0,5

TPR

2797

2246

2168

2055

2062

1995

1973

3,5

3,5

3,5

3

3

2,5

6

Pi

8

6

6

4,5

4,5

4,5

4

4

8

8

8

6

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

Pe

8

8

8


